
COMPUTER
GENERATED

RS SYSTEM REVISED TO MAY 5, 1994

LAMBERT CONFORMAL CONIC PROJECTION

GENERAL HIGHWAY MAP

������������	

KANSAS

PREPARED BY THE

KANSAS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
BUREAU OF TRANSPORTATION PLANNING

IN COOPERATION WITH THE

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

1 0 1 2 3 4
Miles

36

40

187

20

70

Minor Road - Stone or Gravel

Minor Road - Paved
RS Route - Unpaved
RS Route - Paved
RS Route - Divided
State Route - Undivided
State Route - Divided
State Route - Controlled Access
US Route - Undivided
US Route - Divided
US Route - Controlled Access

Kansas Turnpike (KTA)
RS

Controlled Access - Interstate

Minor Road - Soil

ROADS AND ROADWAY FEATURES

Kansas Turnpike Authority

End of Designated System or
Marked Route

State Highway System or
    State Numbered Highway

U.S. Numbered Highway

Interstate Numbered Highway

Rural Secondary System

LEGEND

ROAD SYSTEM DESIGNATION

4
4

15 14

1411

2

13

12

1 6

35

22

26

23

36 31

25

24

30

19

18

7 8

17

5

16 15

9

4

10

3

32

29

20 21

33 34

28 27

22

14

11

13 18

12 7

2

35

26

1

36

6

31

25 30

17

8
9

16 15

10

32

5
4

29

33

3

34

28 27

14

2

11

13 18

12

1

7

6

35

26

36

25

30

17

8

5

16

15

9 10

32

29

4

33

3

34

28 27

23

14

13

11

19

18

12 7

2

35 36

26 25

1 6

31

30

17

20
21

8 9

16

22

15

32

5

4

29

23

14

11 12

24

13

19

18

7

2

35

26

26

36

25

1 6

31

25 30

20

17 16

8 9

21 22

15

10

5
4

29

3

34

23
24

14

11

13

12

24
19

18

2 1

35 36

25

7

6

31

30

20

20

28

21

21

17

8

16

28 27

22

23

10

15

5

9

4

32

29

33

3

34

23

14

24

11
12

13 18

19

2

35

1

25

20

17

22

10

24

24

14 13

19

18

7
11

2

12

1

35
36

6

31

32

11

13
18

12
7

2

35
36

26

1
6

31

25
30

17

8

21

16

22

15

9 10

5

32

4

29

3

33

23

14

24

13

19

20 21

16

14

23

11 12

24

13

19

18

7

2
1

25

6

20

17
16

8
9

21 22 23

15

10
11

5

32

4

29

3

34

33

28

27

35

20 21

17

22

23

14

11

35

36 31

30

32

20

33
34 35 36

31
32

33
34 35

South
Lake

Santa Fe
 Lake

Martin Creek

Cr.

Bu
ll

Cr.

Bu
ll

C
re

ek

Ca
pt

ai
n

Sp
oo

n
C

re
e k

Cr
ee

k

Creek

Kil l

Cr
.

Sp
rin

g
  C

r.

Cr.

Bull

Li ttle

Cr
.

Ba
in

Gardner
  Lake

C
r.

Cedar
Lake

Cedar

Olathe
 Lake

Cedar

Br.

Cr.

KANSAS
Captain

Ki
ll

C
re

ek
Creek

KANSAS RIVER

Str
an

ge
r

RIVER
RIVER

Little

Cam
p

Creek

C
ed

ar
 C

re
ek

Little

KA
NS

AS RI
VE

R

Kaw
Creek

Ka
w 

  C
r.

Cr.

Clear Creek

KANSAS

Cr
ee

k
Sw

ee
tw

ate
r

Cr
.

Br
.

Tu
ck

er

Br
.

Wolf

C
r eek

I n
di

an
C

r e
e k

Coffee
Creek

Ten
mile

 C
r.

Creek

Massey
Cr.

Martin
Cr.

Ca
m

p
Br

an
ch

Tomahawk

BLUE

Negro Cre
ek

RIV
ER

M
ill

Cr
ee

k

Co
on

Cr
ee

k

M
ill

Little

Lake
Shawnee Mission

Mill

C
r.

RIVERBe
tts

Creek

City
Lake

Indian

Cree
k

Creek

James

Branch

Tu
rk

e y
Cr

ee
k

Brush

Dyke

Cr
.

B.N.S.F.

PA
CI

FI
C

B.N. S.F.

B
U

R
LI

N
G

TO
N

BURLI
NGTON

NO
RT

H
ER

N
SA

NT
A

FE

SA
N

TA
FE

B
.N

.S
.F

.

BURLIN
GTON

U.P.

U
N

IO
N

NORTH
ERN

NO
RT

HE
RN

B.N
.S

.F.

B.N.S.F.

OLATHE

OLATHE

OVERLAND PARK

OLATHE

Aubry

Clare

Ocheltree

Bonita

Coldspur

Stilwell

10
10

32

7

7

10

32

7

7

169
56

169
50

169
50

69 
56

69
56

16956

50

56

50

69

69

69

69

435

435

635

35

35
  RS

2116

3
4
8

R
S

3
8
8

RS 347

R
S

 3
4

8

 RS

349

RS

350

R
S
 1

6
3
8

R
S
 3

4
6

R
S

 1
7

7
3

R
S
 2

1
4
8

RS   1300

RS 1350

R
S

 2
2

4
3

RS 208

R
S
 2

0
8

RS 208

R
S

 3
4

6

RS 2240

 RS

2101

R
S

 R
S

3
4

6

RS 2101

R
S
 1

6
0
4

R
S

 2
2

4
1

RS 1351

R
S
 1

3
5

3

RS 347

R
S
 2

2
4
2

R
S
 1

0
1

8

R
S

 3
4

7

R
S

2
2
5
3

������

������

�
��
�
�	

������

���
��

�
��
�
�	

�
��


�	

���
��

������

�
��
�
�	

�
��
�
�	

�
��
�
�	

�
��
�
�	

�
��


�	

������

������

�
��


�	

�
��
�
�	

�
��
�
�	

�
��
�
�	

�
��
�
�	

������

������

������

���
��
�
��


�	

�
��
�
�	

���
��

������

�
��
�
�	

������

������

95
°0
0'

94
°5
0'

39°00'

95
°0
0'

94
°5
0' 94
°4
0'

38°50'

38°50'

94
°4
0'

39°00'

���������	
����
�

�

�
�
�
�
��



�
�

�
�
�
�
�
�
�



�
�
�
�
�

����������	
��
���

�����

�����

GARDNER

SPRING HILL

DE SOTO

Mission Woods

LENEXA

SHAWNEE

O. P.

Westwood

EDGERTON

LENEXA

LAKE QUIVIRA

SHAWNEE

MERRIAM

LEAWOOD

MISSION

FAIRWAY

PARK
ROELAND

PRAIRIE
VILLAGE

MISSION
  HILLS

Westwood Hills

�
�
�
�
�
�

�

�
�
�
�
�
�

�
�
�
�

�
�
�
�
�
�

	�
�


�
�
�

JULY 2010

46


